
I-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

MAR

16-Mar Sat
Activity:-Fun with 

Numbers
Fun with Spell Bee Activity News Reading ActivityS.(VI-VIII)

30.Mär Sat
English Poem Recitation 

Competition
English Poem Recitation Competition Inter house JAM(VI-IX)

APR

5-Apr Fri
Vocabulary Building 

Activity

6-Apr Sat Notebook Covering Activity
Special Assembly:-World Health Day and 

'How to make a tie knot'
AD-MAD Competition 

12-Apr Fri Who am I:- Introduction Special Assembly:-Baisakhi

15-Apr Mon
World Art Day:- 

Colouring Activity

18-Apr Thu

22.Apr Mon

23.Apr Tue

26.Apr Fri
Group Song 

Competition

MAY

3-May Fri Inter House GK Quiz Contest (VI-VIII)

4-May Sat Intra Section Hasya Kavita Pratiyogita Investitures and Prize Distribution Ceremony

10-May Fri

10-May Sat

16-May Thu Inter House Nukkad Natak Competition Think out of the Box Competition(X and XII)

28-May Tue Class Act

Annual Planner 2019-20

Mother's Day Celebration

Special Assembly:-World Heritage Day

Special Assembly:- International English Language Day

Inter-House Throw Ball Tournament Jr.& Sr. Boys & Girls 

Inter- House Kabaddi Tournament Jr. & Sr. Boys

Special Assembly:- Earth Day



July

16-Jul Tue Topic Presentation

17-Jul Wed Solo Dance Comp class 3

18-Jul Thu Solo Dance Comp class 4

19-Jul Fri Solo Dance Comp class 5

26-Jul Fri

27-Jul Sat
Intra-Section Tweet a 

tale Competition 
Intra-Section Tweet a tale Competition Inter House Declamation Contest Inter House English Debate Competition(IX-XII)

31-Jul Wed Inter House Mime Competition Inter House Mathematics Quiz

AUG

3-Aug Sat
Arrange the Cards 

Activity
Mehendi Competition Mehendi Competition

5-Aug Mon

9-Aug Fri English Play Comp.

10-Aug Sat Karaoke Competition

12-Aug Mon

14-Aug Wed Intra class Map Knowledge Competition Intra class Map Knowledge Competition

15-Aug Thu

19-Aug Mon Photography Competition

29-Aug Thu Sports Day Inter House Hindi Debate Competition

31-Aug Sat Inter House English Quiz Antakshari Competition

SEP

05.Sep Thu

OCT

15-Oct Tue Puzzlemania competition Puzzlemania competition

Teacher's Day Celebration(XI-XII)

Inter- House Fistball Tournament  Jr. &Sr. Boys

Independence Day Celebration

Inter- House Volley Ball Tournament Sr. Boys

Inter-House Netball Tournament Jr. & Sr. Boys &Girls

Special Assembly:- Kargil victory Day

House Meet

Rakhi Designing Activity



16-Oct Wed

19-Oct Sat
Hindi Recitation 

Competition 

25-Oct Fri
Inter section Best out of 

WasteCompetition

Inter House Salad Decoration 

Competition(VI-VIII)
Inter house Rangoli Making Competition

NOV

08.Nov Fri Commerce Quiz

14.Nov Thu

30.Nov
Activity:-Tricolor 

Bookmark 
Inter House IT Quiz(VIII) 

DEC

07.Dez Sat
Show and Tell 

Competition
Show and tell competition

13.Dez Fri Inter House Science Quiz(III-V) Inter House Science Quiz

21-Dec Sat Rangometry Activity Inter House Mathematics Quiz(VI-VIII)

28-Dec Sat Inter House Carols Competition

JAN

24-Jan Fri Special Assembly:- National Girl Child Day

26.Jän Sun

FEB

07.Feb Fri 50th Foundation Day Celebration

World Food Day Celebration

Children'sDay Celebration

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

ANNUAL DAY

Inter-House Kho-Kho Tournament Sub. Jr & Jr Girls





Occasion Day Date

Baisakhi Sunday 14 April, 2019

Budh Purnima Sunday 18 May 2019

Summer Vacation - As per Govt.orders

Eid Monday 12 August 2019

Independence Day Thursday 15 August, 2019

Raksha Bandhan Thursday 15 August, 2019

Janmashtami Saturday 24 August 2019

Muharram Tuesday 10 September 2019

Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 2 October, 2019

Dussahera Tuesday 8 October, 2019

Diwali Sunday 27 October 2019

Haryana Day Friday 1 November, 2019

Guru Nanak B'day Tuesday 12 November 2019

Christmas Wednesday 25 December, 2019

Winter Break - As per Govt.orders

Republic Day Sunday 26 January, 2020

Basant Panchami Wednesday 29 January 2020

List of Holidays for the Session 2019-20



S No. Functions/ Celebrations Date Day

1 Investiture's Ceremony and 

Prize Distribution 

04.Mai Saturday

2 Mother's Day 11 May, 2019 Saturday

3 Independence Day 15 August, 2019 Thursday

4 Teacher's Day 5 September, 2019 Thursday

5 Annual Day Mid of November

6 Children's Day 14 November, 2019 Thursday

7 Fete 25 December, 2019 Wednesday

8 Farewell Party Last week of December -

9 Republic Day 26 January, 2020 Sunday

10 50th Foundation Day 7 February, 2010 Friday

Functions/ Celebrations 2019-20



Exam Tentative Dates

Periodical-I 20 May- 25 May 2019

Term-I 11 May-28 May 2019

Periodical -III 20 December-28 December 2019

Practice Exam (IX and XI) 16 January-31 January 2020

Annual 

Exam Tentative Dates

Periodical-1 17 May- 25 May 2019

Periodical-2 16 August-23 August 2019

Term-I 11 September- 28 September 2019

Perioical-3 22 November-30 November 2019

Practice Exam 16 December- 30 December 2019

Preboard 16 January-31 January 2020

Exam Schedule 2019-20

Up to Class IX and XI

Class X and XII


